2in
50mm
34in
865mm
17in
444mm
2in
41mm
Minimum 6"
Zinc Brackets
 L
30
762
Option Available:
SS 430
Galvanized Iron
Part No. Part Name length (L) No. of Legs
C9130-24-EL 30ʺ x 24ʺ Stainless Steel Work Table 24" 4
C9130-30-EL 30ʺ x 30ʺ Stainless Steel Work Table 30" 4
C9130-36-EL 30ʺ x 36ʺ Stainless Steel Work Table 36" 4
C9130-48-EL 30ʺ x 48ʺ Stainless Steel Work Table 48" 4
C9130-60-EL 30ʺ x 60ʺ Stainless Steel Work Table 60" 4
C9130-72-EL 30ʺ x 72ʺ Stainless Steel Work Table 72" 4
C9130-84-EL 30ʺ x 84ʺ Stainless Steel Work Table 84" 6
C9130-96-EL 30ʺ x 96ʺ Stainless Steel Work Table 96" 6
Series
Commercial Stainless Steel Work Table
C9130 -EL
US & Canada :- +1-678 666 2001